
2013 SCRC Invitational
Saturday Preliminary Draw

Saturday, July 20, 2013

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

2 U23 Men 2x8:00 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat A Scheduled2000

  

B - J. White

St. Catharines 

White, John Stroke
Kessler, Michael Bow

A

Brockville 

O'Shaughnessy-Hu Stroke
Marshall, Christop Bow

A - A. Pappas

WYANDOTTE 

Pappas, Alex Stroke
Simmons, Josh Bow

B - I. Flegman

Ridley Graduate 

Flegman, Igal Stroke
Ranaudo, Michael Bow

B - D. Evangelista

WEST SIDE 

Evangelista, Daniel Stroke
Saunders, David Bow

 

2 U23 Men 2x8:08 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat B Scheduled2000

  

A - D. De Groot

ROWON 

De Groot, Daniel Stroke
Pelletier, André Bow

A - J. Buttigieg

St. Catharines 

Buttigieg, Justin Stroke
Pierce, Ian Bow

A - J. Scaduto

WEST SIDE 

Scaduto, John Paul Stroke
Lawhon, Brett Bow

C - J. Pommelet

St. Catharines 

Pommelet, James Stroke
Mambella, James Bow

  

5 U17 Men 4+8:16 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat A Scheduled2000

 

A - J. Kowalsky

WYANDOTTE 

Kowalsky, Joe Stroke
Hijazi, Mazen 3
Ayers, Austin 2
Mills, Bradley Bow
Brown, Garrett Cox

A - B. MacFadyen

WEST SIDE 

MacFadyen, Benja Stroke
Collins, John 3
Mendoza, Matthe 2
Solowski, Andrew Bow
Farruggia, Vincent Cox

B - C. Kwitchoff

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

Kwitchoff, Charlie Stroke
Jordan, Daniel 3
Boyd, Patrick 2
Cobler, Matthew Bow
Quinn, William Cox

F - D. Biggar

St. Catharines 

Biggar, David Stroke
Bridgman, Daniel 3
Jones, Cameron 2
Fraser, Chris Bow
Woods, Aidan Cox

D - J. Winklehofer

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

Winklehofer, Jake Stroke
Walsh, John 3
Panek, Jack 2
Chriss, Alex Bow
Zabel, Ben Cox

D - J. Hunter

St. Catharines 

Hunter, Jason Stroke
Barry, Evan 3
Wytrwal, Sebastia 2
Celestini, Christop Bow
Kamaka, Oniqua Cox
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Saturday Preliminary Draw

Saturday, July 20, 2013

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

5 U17 Men 4+8:24 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat B Scheduled2000

 

G - B. Vilk

St. Catharines 

Vilk, Brett Stroke
Potts, Eric 3
Figueroa, Juan-Car 2
Mercanti, Nick Bow
Stewart, Jesse Cox

C - D. Sabuda

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

Sabuda, Dylan Stroke
Guzman, Antonio 3
Bohen, Patrick 2
Darby, Dabreon Bow
Zuccala, Ryan Cox

E - A. Eizenga

St. Catharines 

Eizenga, AJ Stroke
Plaskonos, Mitchel 3
Kretz, James 2
Robert, Kyle Bow
Page, Katelyn Cox

A - O. Voelkner

St. Catharines 

Voelkner, Owen Stroke
Fisher, Aidan 3
Di Bari, Alessandro 2
McAlpine, Ethan Bow
DeCaire, Sarah Cox

B - J. Marshall

Notre Dame Rowi 

Marshall, John Stroke
McKenzie, Simon 3
Meyer, Zachary 2
Coady, James Bow
Harris, Alan Cox

  

10 U17 Women 4+8:32 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat A Scheduled2000

 

A - C. Keating

WEST SIDE 

Keating, Chloe Stroke
Johnson, Taylor 3
Smith, Kendal 2
Vossler, Brigitte Bow
Conrad, Claire Cox

C - E. Vicaretti

WEST SIDE 

Vicaretti, Emma Stroke
Shea, Erin 3
Radford, Emma 2
Seltz, Ashley Bow
Zionts, Bella Cox

A - K. Power

Notre Dame Rowi 

Power, Kristen Stroke
Luchetta, Emily 3
Galloway, Joslyn 2
Johnstone, Nikki Bow
Todd, Julianna Cox

A - S. Babbitt

Brockville 

Babbitt, Sarah Stroke
King, Abby 3
McCabe, Lizzie 2
Cameron, Cassidy Bow
Rannells-Warren, Cox

B - E. Vander Hoeven

St. Catharines 

Vander Hoeven, Er Stroke
Hicks, Stephanie 3
Cornelius, Katheri 2
Stodulski, Julianna Bow
Blackborow, Emily Cox

  

10 U17 Women 4+8:40 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat B Scheduled2000

 

A - M. Ayoub

WYANDOTTE 

Ayoub, Maddy Stroke
Whitaker, Hannah 3
Salas, Ariana 2
Romatowski, Mad Bow
Arp, Karlie Cox

B - A. Czerwinski

WEST SIDE 

Czerwinski, Ally Stroke
Gossel, Kathryn 3
Larson, Rachel 2
Hoffman, Sarah Bow
Holmwood, Katie Cox

A - T. Rusch

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

Rusch, Theresa Stroke
Salerno, Emily 3
Murray, Lauren 2
Bair, Cecelia Bow
Ortolani, Gianna Cox

A - H. Bristowe

St. Catharines 

Bristowe, Hannah Stroke
Ryan, Lucy 3
Stevenson, Tiffany 2
Joncas, Madison Bow
Harris, Kestra Cox

C - K. Bufalino

St. Catharines 

Bufalino, Kirsten Stroke
Bagshaw, Olivia 3
Roy, Shannon 2
Archer, Allison Bow
Scott, Emily Cox
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Saturday Preliminary Draw

Saturday, July 20, 2013

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

17 U19 Men 4+8:48 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat A Scheduled2000

 

A - D. Albert

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

Albert, Declan Stroke
Militello, David 3
Hamp, Brian 2
Taggart, Patrick Bow
Barnas, Garrett Cox

A - P. Taylor

Brockville 

Taylor, Perseus Stroke
Taylor, Orion 3
Currie, Connor 2
Mulcahy, William Bow
Ng, Kayleigh Cox

B - K. Daniel

WEST SIDE 

Daniel, Kirk Stroke
Corr, John 3
Bunce, Steven 2
Keane, Henry Bow
Pernick, Lauren Cox

B - C. Pizzo

Rochester Junio 

Pizzo, Cameron Stroke
Plotkin, Alec 3
Bonsib, Nick 2
Marello, William Bow
Hookway, Megan Cox

A - C. Nord

Notre Dame Rowi 

Nord, Carter Stroke
Marshall, John 3
McKenzie, Simon 2
Coady, James Bow
Ho, Aaron Cox

B - C. Van Der Kooi

St. Catharines 

Van Der Kooi, Cod Stroke
White, Adam 3
Haun, Brad 2
Zelichowski, Cody Bow
Meade, Alexandria Cox

 

17 U19 Men 4+8:56 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat B Scheduled2000

 

A - H. Vincent

St. Catharines 

Vincent, Harrison Stroke
Malcowski, Ryan 3
Humphrey, Calvin 2
Mccabe, Brenden Bow
Pitre, Celine Cox

A - C. Littlefield

WEST SIDE 

Littlefield, Colin Stroke
Abruzzino, Aaron 3
Powell, Aidan 2
Murphy, Mike Bow
Gaulin, Andrew Cox

B - M. Saltarelli

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

Saltarelli, Mark Stroke
Schmitt, Ryan 3
Narby, George 2
Kane, Jack Bow
DiNatale, Maxwell Cox

A - C. Kearney

WYANDOTTE 

Kearney, Collin Stroke
Hijazi, Mazen 3
Shockley, Robert 2
Irving, Austin Bow
Brown, Garrett Cox

C - w. bauer

WEST SIDE 

bauer, william Stroke
Johnson, Brandon 3
Koven, Noah 2
Michaels, Joe Bow
Rossitto, Christina Cox

  

22 U19 Women 4+9:04 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat A Scheduled2000

 

F - M. Dintino

St. Catharines 

Dintino, Milana Stroke
Noel, Brittany 3
Stret, Natalia 2
Osborne, Jenna Bow
Flett, Abby Cox

B - H. Dreher

WEST SIDE 

Dreher, Heavyn Stroke
Jeswald, Marissa 3
Schlehr, Eva 2
Vossler, Hillary Bow
Arthur, Kathryn Cox

D - H. Tiels

St. Catharines 

Tiels, Hannah Stroke
Lutz, Daria 3
Armstrong, Erin 2
Hughes, Olivia Bow
Trabucco, Eva Cox

A - J. Snelgrove

St. Catharines 

Snelgrove, Jaimie Stroke
Payne, Janelle 3
Jones, Alexandra 2
Webb, Kelly Bow
Stavina, Sydney Cox

A - H. Sheridan

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

Sheridan, Hanna Stroke
Barry, Samantha 3
Glick, Allie 2
Walter, Elizabeth Bow
Caldiero, Faith Cox
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Saturday Preliminary Draw

Saturday, July 20, 2013

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

22 U19 Women 4+9:12 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat B Scheduled2000

  

C - P. Beaulieu

WEST SIDE 

Beaulieu, Patricia Stroke
Michael, Jillian 3
Gresser, Geneviev 2
Oak, Eliza Bow
LoTempio, Rose Cox

C - L. Vander Hoeven

St. Catharines 

Vander Hoeven, La Stroke
Giesbrecht, Collee 3
Stodulski, Sabina 2
Nail, Lauren Bow
DeSante, Courtney Cox

E - S. Marinelli

St. Catharines 

Marinelli, Sarah-Te Stroke
Covre, Kristy 3
Fani, Ayliah 2
Malong, Veronica Bow
Combe, Michelle Cox

A - A. Johnson

WEST SIDE 

Johnson, Ashley Stroke
Radziwon, Emily 3
Yurko, Tessa 2
Evans, Emily Bow
Binder, Zoey Cox

  

27 U17 Men 2x9:20 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat A Scheduled2000

 

A - C. Row

Brockville 

Row, Chris Stroke
Everett, Nicholas Bow

A - J. Coady

Notre Dame Rowi 

Coady, James Stroke
Meyer, Zachary Bow

B - B. Andrews

St. Catharines 

Andrews, Brandan Stroke
Roche, Sean Bow

D - D. Stret

St. Catharines 

Stret, Daniel Stroke
Nguyen, Ken Bow

F - J. Kim

St. Catharines 

Kim, John Stroke
DiFruscia, Adam Bow

  

27 U17 Men 2x9:28 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat B Scheduled2000

  

A - T. Sullivan

Ridley Graduate 

Sullivan, Tim Stroke
Smith, Andrew Bow

A - M. Hijazi

WYANDOTTE 

Hijazi, Mazen Stroke
Kowalsky, Joe Bow

C - J. Figueroa

St. Catharines 

Figueroa, Juan-Car Stroke
Powell, Alex Bow

E - E. Block

St. Catharines 

Block, Eric Stroke
Olinski, Adam Bow

  

30 U19 Men 1x9:36 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat A Scheduled2000

 

A - W. Penney

KINGSTON ROWING 

Penney, Wesley Sculler

A - J. Scaduto

WEST SIDE 

Scaduto, John Paul Sculler

B - B. Williams

St. Catharines 

Williams, Ben Sculler

A - D. Jensen

WYANDOTTE 

Jensen, Donnie Sculler

A - J. Trudel

Notre Dame Rowi 

Trudel, Josh Sculler
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Saturday Preliminary Draw

Saturday, July 20, 2013

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

30 U19 Men 1x9:44 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat B Scheduled2000

  

B - A. Pilon

KINGSTON ROWING 

Pilon, Andrew Sculler

C - J. Joseph

St. Catharines 

Joseph, Jerome Sculler

A - A. van Engelen

St. Catharines 

van Engelen, Anth Sculler

B - A. Delgreco

WYANDOTTE 

Delgreco, Anthony Sculler

  

33 U17 Men 8+9:52 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat A Scheduled2000

  

C - J. Winklehofer

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

Winklehofer, Jake Stroke
Walsh, John 7
Morse, Jacob 6
Gannon, Connor 5
Boyd, Stephen 4
Chriss, Alex 3
Connors, Seamus 2
Nostrant, John Bow
Herman, John Cox

B - B. Vilk

St. Catharines 

Vilk, Brett Stroke
Potts, Eric 7
Figueroa, Juan-Car 6
Mercanti, Nick 5
DiFruscia, Adam 4
Kim, John 3
Wytrwal, Sebastia 2
Malinski, Adam Bow
Kamaka, Oniqua Cox

B - A. Haas

WEST SIDE 

Haas, Austin Stroke
shrader, michael 7
Beals, Tyler 6
Rapp, Eoin 5
Grant, Jack 4
Anderson, Sam 3
Delgado, Canaan 2
Baker, Liam Bow
Zionts, Bella Cox

A - C. Kwitchoff

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

Kwitchoff, Charlie Stroke
Cobler, Matthew 7
Boyd, Patrick 6
Jordan, Daniel 5
Bohen, Patrick 4
Guzman, Antonio 3
Sabuda, Dylan 2
Darby, Dabreon Bow
Zabel, Ben Cox

  

33 U17 Men 8+10:00 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat B Scheduled2000

  

A - B. MacFadyen

WEST SIDE 

MacFadyen, Benja Stroke
Taraboletti, Micha 7
Navarro, Christoph 6
Fraass, Nicholas 5
Collins, John 4
Gee, David 3
Szafranski, Eric 2
Ulm, Christopher Bow
Farruggia, Vincent Cox

B - M. Flejtuch

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

Flejtuch, Matthew Stroke
Kirsch, William 7
Garrison, Casmir 6
McGroder, Brendo 5
Sardinia, Harry 4
Jerge, Elliott 3
Kenney, John Paul 2
Borowiak, Jack Bow
Drzewiecki, Feddy Cox

C - D. Patrascu

St. Catharines 

Patrascu, Dennis Stroke
Van Helvert, Noah 7
Jones, Cameron 6
Bridgman, Daniel 5
Lister, George 4
Stewart, Jesse 3
Biggar, David 2
Fraser, Chris Bow
Woods, Aidan Cox

A - A. Fisher

St. Catharines 

Fisher, Aidan Stroke
Di Bari, Alessandro 7
Voelkner, Owen 6
McAlpine, Ethan 5
Barry, Evan 4
Hunter, Jason 3
Celestini, Christop 2
Sands, James Bow
DeCaire, Sarah Cox
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Saturday Preliminary Draw

Saturday, July 20, 2013

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

37 U19 Women 2x10:08 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat A Scheduled2000

 

A - B. DiBellonia

Ridley Graduate 

DiBellonia, Bianca Stroke
Chapman, Juliette Bow

C - C. Janzen

Ridley Graduate 

Janzen, Cori Stroke
O'Brien, Ashley Bow

D - M. Malong

St. Catharines 

Malong, Madelein Stroke
Malong, Veronica Bow

B - C. Giesbrecht

St. Catharines 

Giesbrecht, Collee Stroke
Vander Hoeven, La Bow

A - M. Novakovic

Quinte 

Novakovic, Milica Stroke
Roy, gabrielle Bow

  

37 U19 Women 2x10:16 AM 2H-1st->F+4 Nxt Fst0Heat B Scheduled2000

 

B - E. Harper

Ridley Graduate 

Harper, Erin Stroke
Wiley, Elise Bow

C - K. Webb

St. Catharines 

Webb, Kelly Stroke
Jones, Alexandra Bow

A - J. Payne

St. Catharines 

Payne, Janelle Stroke
Snelgrove, Jaimie Bow

A - P. Krohn

WYANDOTTE 

Krohn, Paige Stroke
Farrell, Kelly Bow

D - M. Rosts

Ridley Graduate 

Rosts, Morgan Stroke
Toffolo, Alyssa Bow

  

1 U23 Women 2-10:24 AM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

  

A - L. Keane

WEST SIDE 

Keane, Lily Stroke
Solowski, Kellie Bow

A - J. Vanderhoeven

ROWON 

Vanderhoeven, Jul Stroke
Multari, Catherine Bow

B - E. Herzig

WEST SIDE 

Herzig, Emily Stroke
Kickel, Corrine Bow

A - C. Morcom

St. Catharines 

Morcom, Cristina Stroke
Keys, Mary-Jo Bow

  

2 U23 Men 2x10:32 AM From Heats0Final Scheduled2000

        

3 U17 Women 2x10:40 AM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

 

A - C. Pozzobon

Ridley Graduate 

Pozzobon, Cassie Stroke
O'Connor, Kelly Bow

B - S. Bilsborough

Notre Dame Rowi 

Bilsborough, Sabri Stroke
Zahorchak, Rhiann Bow

B - E. Vandersloot

St. Catharines 

Vandersloot, Elisa Stroke
Brown, Kasey Bow

A - E. Smith

Notre Dame Rowi 

Smith, Erin Stroke
Pastirik, Justine Bow

B - P. Adams

Ridley Graduate 

Adams, Paige Stroke
Moyer, Sabrina Bow

C - J. Rimar

Ridley Graduate 

Rimar, Jessika Stroke
Stevens, Samanth Bow
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Saturday Preliminary Draw

Saturday, July 20, 2013

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

5 U17 Men 4+10:48 AM From Heats0Final Scheduled2000

        

6 U19 Women 4x10:56 AM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

 

D - J. Osborne

St. Catharines 

Osborne, Jenna Stroke
Noel, Brittany 3
Dintino, Milana 2
Stret, Natalia Bow

A - J. Payne

St. Catharines 

Payne, Janelle Stroke
Snelgrove, Jaimie 3
Vander Hoeven, La 2
Webb, Kelly Bow

C - K. Covre

St. Catharines 

Covre, Kristy Stroke
White, Sarah 3
Malong, Madelein 2
Bishop, Lauren Bow

A - E. Harper

Ridley Graduate 

Harper, Erin Stroke
Wiley, Elise 3
Thomson, Emily 2
Toffolo, Alyssa Bow

A - K. Farrell

WYANDOTTE 

Farrell, Kelly Stroke
Glover, Tessa 3
Krohn, Paige 2
Polo, Emily Bow

B - B. DiBellonia

Ridley Graduate 

DiBellonia, Bianca Stroke
Rosts, Morgan 3
Adams, Meredith 2
Chapman, Juliette Bow

 

7 U23 Women Lwt 1x11:04 AM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

 

A - E. Perry

Rochester Junio 

Perry, Elizabeth Sculler

B - A. Gill

St. Catharines 

Gill, Arden Sculler

A - E. Baturin

St. Catharines 

Baturin, Emily Sculler

A - K. Walker

Ridley Graduate 

Walker, Katherine Sculler

A - A. Granica

WYANDOTTE 

Granica, Ashley Sculler

  

9 U17 Men 1x11:12 AM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

 

D - A. DiFruscia

St. Catharines 

DiFruscia, Adam Sculler

C - A. Powell

St. Catharines 

Powell, Alex Sculler

B - S. Roche

St. Catharines 

Roche, Sean Sculler

A - R. Power

Notre Dame Rowi 

Power, Ryan Sculler

A - B. Andrews

St. Catharines 

Andrews, Brandan Sculler

B - R. Raso

Notre Dame Rowi 

Raso, Riley Sculler

A - M. Hijazi

WYANDOTTE 

Hijazi, Mazen Sculler

10 U17 Women 4+11:20 AM From Heats0Final Scheduled2000

        

Printed: Thursday, July 18, 2013  01:02 PM Page 7 of 15

Regatta Master 20122013 SCRC Invitational



Saturday Preliminary Draw

Saturday, July 20, 2013

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

11 U23 Women 1x11:28 AM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

 

A - N. Power

Notre Dame Rowi 

Power, Nicole Sculler

B - J. Sciandra

WEST SIDE 

Sciandra, Julianna Sculler

A - S. Boyes

St. Catharines 

Boyes, Sydney Sculler

A - L. Davenport Huyer

ROWON 

Davenport Huyer, Sculler

C - C. Kazmierczak

WEST SIDE 

Kazmierczak, Corin Sculler

A - E. Farrar

Genesee 

Farrar, Emily Sculler

 

12 U19 Men Lwt 4+11:36 AM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

  

A - R. Flynn

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

Flynn, Ryan Stroke
Ebner, Joseph 3
Overdorf, Sean 2
Battaglia, Michael Bow
Zuccala, Josh Cox

B - K. Sobkowich

St. Catharines 

Sobkowich, Kurtis Stroke
Williams, Ben 3
Wark, Maxx 2
Landry, Trystan Bow
Sluys, Jesse Cox

A - D. DeShantz-Cook

WYANDOTTE 

DeShantz-Cook, D Stroke
Ames, Ethan 3
Shivel, Nathan 2
Delgreco, Anthony Bow
Pappas, Sarah Cox

A - D. Nyland

St. Catharines 

Nyland, Damen Stroke
Kilic, Can 3
Potter, Michael 2
van Engelen, Anth Bow
Meade, Alexandria Cox

  

13 U19 Men 2x11:44 AM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

 

A - A. Pilon

KINGSTON ROWING 

Pilon, Andrew Stroke
Penney, Wesley Bow

A - L. Brodeur

Ridley Graduate 

Brodeur, Luc Stroke
Johnson, Dayne Bow

B - C. Steier

Ridley Graduate 

Steier, Cosmo Stroke
Prantera, Sam Bow

A - S. Ovenden

Notre Dame Rowi 

Ovenden, Simon Stroke
Nord, Carter Bow

A - C. Bond

St. Catharines 

Bond, Calvin Stroke
Iafrate, Brad Bow

  

14 U19 Women 2-11:52 AM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

   

B - A. Jones

St. Catharines 

Jones, Alexandra Stroke
Giesbrecht, Collee Bow

A - L. Nail

St. Catharines 

Nail, Lauren Stroke
Stodulski, Sabina Bow

   

17 U19 Men 4+12:00 PM From Heats0Final Scheduled2000
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Saturday Preliminary Draw

Saturday, July 20, 2013

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

19 U17 Women 1x12:08 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

 

B - J. Rimar

Ridley Graduate 

Rimar, Jessika Sculler

A - S. Stevens

Ridley Graduate 

Stevens, Samanth Sculler

C - C. Riley

St. Catharines 

Riley, Cecily Sculler

B - E. Vandersloot

St. Catharines 

Vandersloot, Elisa Sculler

A - A. Derksen

St. Catharines 

Derksen, Alyssa Sculler

  

20 U17 Men Lwt 4+12:16 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

 

A - J. Kowalsky

WYANDOTTE 

Kowalsky, Joe Stroke
Mills, Bradley 3
Simmons, Devin 2
Charette, Jared Bow
Brown, Garrett Cox

A - A. Eizenga

St. Catharines 

Eizenga, AJ Stroke
Plaskonos, Mitchel 3
Kretz, James 2
Robert, Kyle Bow
Page, Katelyn Cox

B - I. Humphrey

St. Catharines 

Humphrey, Isaac Stroke
Patrascu, Dennis 3
Malinski, Adam 2
McClelland, Ryan Bow
Woods, Aidan Cox

A - J. Matteson

Rochester Junio 

Matteson, Justus Stroke
Bonsib, Nate 3
Collins, Ethan 2
Dix, Fletcher Bow
Wikiera, John Cox

A - J. Kenney

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

Kenney, John Paul Stroke
Jerge, Elliott 3
Braun, Michael 2
Borowiak, Jack Bow
Quinn, William Cox

  

21 U23 Men 4x12:24 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

   

A - D. De Groot

ROWON 

De Groot, Daniel Stroke
Pelletier, André 3
Vantfoort, Nichola 2
Myers, James Bow

A - J. Buttigieg

St. Catharines 

Buttigieg, Justin Stroke
Pierce, Ian 3
Kessler, Michael 2
White, John Bow

   

22 U19 Women 4+12:32 PM From Heats0Final Scheduled2000
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Saturday Preliminary Draw

Saturday, July 20, 2013

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

23 U17 Women Lwt 2x12:40 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

  

B - H. Anderson

St. Catharines 

Anderson, Hannah Stroke
Stodulski, Kristina Bow

A - H. Whitaker

WYANDOTTE 

Whitaker, Hannah Stroke
Ayoub, Maddy Bow

A - B. Washuta

St. Catharines 

Washuta, Bianca Stroke
Goudswaard, Skyl Bow

   

24 U19 Women 1x12:48 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

 

A - S. White

St. Catharines 

White, Sarah Sculler

B - E. Thomson

Ridley Graduate 

Thomson, Emily Sculler

A - m. rivers

Quinte 

rivers, morgan Sculler

B - L. Bishop

St. Catharines 

Bishop, Lauren Sculler

A - M. Adams

Ridley Graduate 

Adams, Meredith Sculler

A - N. Power

Notre Dame Rowi 

Power, Nicole Sculler

 

25 U19 Women Lwt 4+12:56 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

   

E. Gannon

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

Sheridan, Haley Stroke
Ortolani, Gianna 3
Hurley, Delia 2
Hurley, Deidre Bow
Gannon, Erin Cox

St. Catharines 

Boyes, Mackenzie Stroke
Blackborow, Emily 3
Bagshaw, Olivia 2
Armstrong, Erin Bow
Archer, Allison Cox

   

26 U23 Men Lwt 2-1:04 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

   

A - A. Carmody

WEST SIDE 

Carmody, Andrew Stroke
Downing, William Bow

A - J. Mambella

St. Catharines 

Mambella, James Stroke
klassen, Scott Bow

   

27 U17 Men 2x1:12 PM From Heats0Final Scheduled2000
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Saturday Preliminary Draw

Saturday, July 20, 2013

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

28 U23 Women 4-1:20 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

  

A - G. Hamilton

ROWON 

Hamilton, Georgia Stroke
Multari, Catherine 3
Davenport Huyer, 2
Vanderhoeven, Jul Bow

A - L. Keane

WEST SIDE 

Keane, Lily Stroke
Solowski, Kellie 3
Herzig, Emily 2
Kickel, Corrine Bow

A - M. Keys

St. Catharines 

Keys, Mary-Jo Stroke
Morcom, Cristina 3
Brydon, Maria Vict 2
Macmahon, Heide Bow

   

30 U19 Men 1x1:28 PM From Heats0Final Scheduled2000

        

32 U17 Women 8+1:36 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

 

A - H. Bristowe

St. Catharines 

Bristowe, Hannah Stroke
Joncas, Madison 7
Stevenson, Tiffany 6
Ryan, Lucy 5
Vander Hoeven, Er 4
Hicks, Stephanie 3
Cornelius, Katheri 2
Stodulski, Julianna Bow
Blackborow, Emily Cox

A - K. Power

Notre Dame Rowi 

Power, Kristen Stroke
Luchetta, Emily 7
Galloway, Joslyn 6
Johnstone, Nikki 5
Croucher, Lauren 4
Vachon, Emily 3
Tempest, Madison 2
Csuka, Madison Bow
Todd, Julianna Cox

B - C. MacNaughton

St. Catharines 

MacNaughton, Ch Stroke
Demelo, Hailey 7
Disalvo, Mackenzi 6
Mayhew, Brennan 5
Race, Mila 4
freeman, Julia 3
Carter, Kate 2
Schlett, Catherine Bow
Harris, Kestra Cox

A - B. Vossler

WEST SIDE 

Vossler, Brigitte Stroke
Johnson, Taylor 7
Smith, Kendal 6
Rozumalski, Sally 5
Gossel, Kathryn 4
Larson, Rachel 3
Victor, Allison 2
Vicaretti, Julia Bow
Conrad, Claire Cox

C - S. Dyet

St. Catharines 

Dyet, Samantha Stroke
Austin, Olivia 7
Smith, Sarah 6
Anderson, Kenned 5
Page, Katelyn 4
Kozun-Young, Mac 3
Van Hezewyk, Vict 2
Stodulski, Diana Bow
Cort, Claudette Cox

  

33 U17 Men 8+1:44 PM From Heats0Final Scheduled2000
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Saturday Preliminary Draw

Saturday, July 20, 2013

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

34 U17 Women Lwt 4+1:52 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

   

A - N. Plotkin

Rochester Junio 

Plotkin, Natalie Stroke
Williamson, Laure 3
Mesmer, Hannah 2
Kilmer, Christine Bow
Beldner, Rebecca Cox

A - K. Buzanko

St. Catharines 

Buzanko, Katelyn Stroke
Page, Katelyn 3
Holjak, Emma 2
Salter, Olivia Bow
Valvano, Mikella Cox

   

35 U23 Men 4-2:00 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

   

B - L. Brazeau

ROWON 

Brazeau, Lance Stroke
MacDonald, Gordo 3
Kirkey, Aaron 2
Finley, Matthew Bow

A - S. Frum

ROWON 

Frum, Samuel Stroke
Gray, Grayson 3
Tierney, Kieran 2
Farewell, Lucas Bow

   

37 U19 Women 2x2:08 PM From Heats0Final Scheduled2000

        

38 U23 Women Lwt 2x2:16 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

  

A - S. Augustine

Notre Dame Rowi 

Augustine, Samant Stroke
Piedl, Lauren Bow

A - J. Moffatt

ROWON 

Moffatt, Jill Stroke
Abusow, Danielle Bow

A - E. Mann

St. Catharines 

Mann, Emily Stroke
Maclean, Lindsay Bow
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Saturday Preliminary Draw

Saturday, July 20, 2013

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

39 U23 Men 1x2:24 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

 

A - M. Alm

St. Catharines 

Alm, Mark Sculler

B - J. Pommelet

St. Catharines 

Pommelet, James Sculler

A - J. Coward

KINGSTON ROWING 

Coward, Joseph Sculler

A - B. Lawhon

WEST SIDE 

Lawhon, Brett Sculler

A - A. Pappas

WYANDOTTE 

Pappas, Alex Sculler

  

40 U19 Men 2-2:32 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

   

A - B. Iafrate

St. Catharines 

Iafrate, Brad Stroke
Bond, Calvin Bow

A - F. Blair

Brockville 

Blair, Fraser Stroke
Howley, Levi Bow

   

41 U23 Women 2x2:40 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

  

A - A. Kaszicki

WEST SIDE 

Kaszicki, Anna Stroke
Johnson, Holly Bow

A - H. Oleksiak

Ridley Graduate 

Oleksiak, Hayley Stroke
Bartz, Kenzi Bow

A - J. Moffatt

ROWON 

Moffatt, Jill Stroke
Abusow, Danielle Bow

   

42 U17 Women 4x2:48 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

 

A - A. Derksen

St. Catharines 

Derksen, Alyssa Stroke
Stoness, Mackenzi 3
Goudswaard, Skyl 2
Washuta, Bianca Bow

B - H. Anderson

St. Catharines 

Anderson, Hannah Stroke
Riley, Cecily 3
Brown, Kasey 2
Stodulski, Kristina Bow

A - E. Vachon

Notre Dame Rowi 

Vachon, Emily Stroke
Smith, Erin 3
Croucher, Lauren 2
Tempest, Madison Bow

A - C. Pozzobon

Ridley Graduate 

Pozzobon, Cassie Stroke
Adams, Paige 3
Moyer, Sabrina 2
O'Connor, Kelly Bow

A - H. Whitaker

WYANDOTTE 

Whitaker, Hannah Stroke
Salas, Ariana 3
Romatowski, Mad 2
Arp, Karlie Bow

B - S. Bilsborough

Notre Dame Rowi 

Bilsborough, Sabri Stroke
Jansen, Sara 3
Michlik, Olivea 2
Pastirik, Justine Bow

 

44 U23 Men Lwt 1x2:56 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

   

A - A. Cameron

St. Catharines 

Cameron, Austin Sculler

A - J. Simmons

WYANDOTTE 

Simmons, Josh Sculler
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Saturday Preliminary Draw

Saturday, July 20, 2013

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

45 U19 Men 4x3:04 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

  

A - N. Shivel

WYANDOTTE 

Shivel, Nathan Stroke
Hijazi, Mazen 3
Delgreco, Anthony 2
Jensen, Donnie Bow

A - H. Vincent

St. Catharines 

Vincent, Harrison Stroke
Malcowski, Ryan 3
Humphrey, Calvin 2
Mccabe, Brenden Bow

A - L. Brodeur

Ridley Graduate 

Brodeur, Luc Stroke
Johnson, Dayne 3
Prantera, Sam 2
Steier, Cosmo Bow

   

46 U23 Men 2-3:12 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

  

A - C. Kearney

WYANDOTTE 

Kearney, Collin Stroke
Mizak, Josh Bow

B - A. Bahgat

WEST SIDE 

Bahgat, Ahmed Stroke
Green, Julien Bow

A - S. Frum

ROWON 

Frum, Samuel Stroke
Gray, Grayson Bow

A - E. Schiferle

WEST SIDE 

Schiferle, Erik Stroke
Gioulekas, Consta Bow

  

47 U19 Women Lwt 2x3:20 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

  

A - S. Augustine

Notre Dame Rowi 

Augustine, Samant Stroke
Piedl, Lauren Bow

A - J. Post

St. Catharines 

Post, Jessica Stroke
Mambella, Sarah-J Bow

A - E. Polo

WYANDOTTE 

Polo, Emily Stroke
Ayoub, Maddy Bow

   

48 U19 Women 8+3:28 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

   

A - A. Johnson

WEST SIDE 

Johnson, Ashley Stroke
Evans, Emily 7
Yurko, Tessa 6
Dreher, Heavyn 5
Keating, Chloe 4
Schlehr, Eva 3
Jeswald, Marissa 2
Radziwon, Emily Bow
Rossitto, Christina Cox

A - H. Sheridan

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

Sheridan, Hanna Stroke
Salerno, Emily 7
Rusch, Theresa 6
Murray, Lauren 5
Schmitt, Allie 4
Gannon, Brooke 3
Glick, Allie 2
Usiak, Paige Bow
Caldiero, Faith Cox
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Saturday Preliminary Draw

Saturday, July 20, 2013

Event Description Race Number Progression Rules Trophy StatusTime Prefix

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8
Dist

Lane 5

49 U19 Men 8+3:36 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

 

A - D. DeShantz-Cook

WYANDOTTE 

DeShantz-Cook, D Stroke
Delgreco, Anthony 7
Kearney, Collin 6
Ayers, Austin 5
Shivel, Nathan 4
Shockley, Robert 3
Kowalsky, Mark 2
Irving, Austin Bow
Pappas, Sarah Cox

B - M. Saltarelli

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

Saltarelli, Mark Stroke
Schmitt, Ryan 7
Narby, George 6
Sardinia, Harry 5
Garrison, Casmir 4
McGroder, Brendo 3
Flejtuch, Matthew 2
Kane, Jack Bow
Zuccala, Josh Cox

A - D. Albert

BUFFALO SCHOLAS 

Albert, Declan Stroke
Battaglia, Michael 7
Hamp, Brian 6
Militello, David 5
Overdorf, Sean 4
Taggart, Patrick 3
Flynn, Ryan 2
Ebner, Joseph Bow
Filby, Jacob Cox

A - C. Van Der Kooi

St. Catharines 

Van Der Kooi, Cod Stroke
White, Adam 7
Haun, Brad 6
Zelichowski, Cody 5
Kilic, Can 4
Sobkowich, Kurtis 3
Nyland, Damen 2
Hendriks, Jacob Bow
Meade, Alexandria Cox

A - C. Littlefield

WEST SIDE 

Littlefield, Colin Stroke
Abruzzino, Aaron 7
Daniel, Kirk 6
Powell, Aidan 5
Corr, John 4
Murphy, Mike 3
Bunce, Steven 2
Keane, Henry Bow
Gaulin, Andrew Cox

  

51 U17 Men 4x3:44 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

 

A - R. Power

Notre Dame Rowi 

Power, Ryan Stroke
Meyer, Zachary 3
Barkwell, Isaiah 2
Raso, Riley Bow

A - B. Mills

WYANDOTTE 

Mills, Bradley Stroke
Hijazi, Mazen 3
Charette, Jared 2
Kowalsky, Joe Bow

C - N. Mercanti

St. Catharines 

Mercanti, Nick Stroke
Kim, John 3
DiFruscia, Adam 2
Potts, Eric Bow

A - W. Mayotte

Brockville 

Mayotte, William Stroke
Noyes, Brayden 3
Basiren, Quentin 2
Gordon, Bryce Bow

B - J. Figueroa

St. Catharines 

Figueroa, Juan-Car Stroke
Powell, Alex 3
Andrews, Brandan 2
Roche, Sean Bow

A - A. Malinski

St. Catharines 

Malinski, Adam Stroke
Patrascu, Dennis 3
Humphrey, Isaac 2
McClelland, Ryan Bow

 

53 U23 Men 8+3:52 PM Final Only0Final Scheduled2000

   

A - L. Brazeau

ROWON 

Brazeau, Lance Stroke
Finley, Matthew 7
Kirkey, Aaron 6
MacDonald, Gordo 5
DeGroot, David 4
Vantfoort, Nichola 3
Myers, James 2
Farewell, Lucas Bow
Walker, Emily Cox

A - A. Plotkin

Rochester Junio 

Plotkin, Alec Stroke
Thomas, Stephen 7
Pizzo, Cameron 6
Johnson, Michael 5
Bonsib, Nick 4
Klumpp, Gregory 3
Ling, Austin 2
Marello, William Bow
Hookway, Megan Cox
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